Building Permits Issued 5/1/2020 to 5/31/2020
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2018-11089 208 E 18TH ST Residential Demolition $10,000.00 May 13, 2020 Nov 2, 2018 NU LEVEL
CONSTRUCTION
423 E 14TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 2N9
ALEX VOTH DESIGN
BLD2019-11277 218 W 19TH ST Duplex New
Construction
$700,000.00 May 28, 2020 Mar 18, 2019 ROCKVIEW
CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENTS LTD
12660 96A AVE SURREY,
BC V3V 2B4
GUY DINOTO
BLD2019-11278 218 W 19TH ST Residential Demolition $10,000.00 May 20, 2020 Mar 18, 2019 HANDS ON DEMOLITION
& EXCAVATION
LTD DELTA, BC V4C 1K4 GUY DI NOTO
BLD2019-11299 623 E 4TH ST Residential Demolition $7,000.00 May 28, 2020 Apr 2, 2019 BEHROUZ
MONADIZADEH
230-1000 ROOSEVELT
CRES NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7P3R4
BEHROUZ
MONADIZADEH
BLD2019-12432 235 W 27TH ST Coach House New
Construction
$200,000.00 May 6, 2020 Sep 10, 2019 PUZZLE DEVELOPMENTS
LTD
343 55TH AVE.
VANCOUVER, BC V5X1N2
VARINDER GREWAL
BLD2019-12530 837 W 3RD ST Commercial Alteration $150,000.00 May 20, 2020 Dec 13, 2019 HUMPHRIES
CONSTRUCTION GROUP
LTD
303-350 E ESPLANADE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7L 1A4
BRIAN GEE
BLD2020-00027 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Alteration $5,000.00 May 8, 2020 Feb 3, 2020 FRED KWOK 120-11566 EBURNE WAY
RICHMOND, BC V6V2G7
FRED KWOK
BLD2020-00032 130 W KEITH RD Apartment Alteration $600,000.00 May 27, 2020 Feb 5, 2020 RCT CONTRACTING LTD #186-8120 NO.2 ROAD
SUITE 702 RICHMOND, BC
V7C 5J8
MCINTOSH PERRY
(FORMERLY CCI)
BLD2020-00045 333   CHESTERFIELD
AVE
Residential Demolition $10,000.00 May 27, 2020 Feb 11, 2020 DIVISION 2
ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
10553 120TH ST SURREY,
BC V3V 4G4
SUSAN ANTONIALI
BLD2020-00046 224 W 3RD ST Residential Demolition $40,000.00 May 27, 2020 Feb 11, 2020 DIVISION 2
ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
10553 120TH ST SURREY,
BC V3V 4G4
SUSAN ANTONIALI
BLD2020-00053 1145   SUTHERLAND
AVE
Residential Demolition $5,000.00 May 15, 2020 Feb 14, 2020 DIAMOND 11
EXCAVATING &
DEMOLITION LTD
3548 PIPER AVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 3A9
JU OPERATIONS INC
BLD2020-00059 1331   LONSDALE
AVE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$30,000.00 May 25, 2020 Feb 20, 2020 AXIOM BUILDERS INC 1100 - 838 W HASTINGS
ST VANCOUVER, BC V6C
0A6
DIANA GEHRIGER
HOLLYBURN
PROPERTIES LTD.
BLD2020-00074 339 W 23RD ST SFD Alteration $50,000.00 May 27, 2020 Feb 27, 2020  ,  BILL CURTIS &amp;
ASSOCIATES DESIGN
BLD2020-00075 839 W 1ST ST Industrial Alteration $35,000.00 May 5, 2020 Feb 27, 2020 BATA DEVELOPMENTS
INC.
200 - 100 PARK ROYAL
WEST VANCOUVER, BC
V7T 1A2
ATA NAEM
BLD2020-00110 338   LONSDALE AVE Commercial Alteration $30,000.00 May 28, 2020 Mar 18, 2020 IAN HEYES #807-125 EAST 14TH ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7L 0E6
IAN HEYES
BLD2020-00126 310 E 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $30,000.00 May 19, 2020 Apr 14, 2020 ALL PROFESSIONAL
TRADES INC
66 LEEK CRESCENT
RICHMOND HILL, ON L4B
1H1
REINI ZALOSHNJA